
         
 PART NUMBER

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-000H

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN

8.5±0.3 195.0±0.5

14
8.

8±
0.

3
112.8±0.3

96
.0

±
0.

3

1
2

2
6

4
5

7

WMB633 68-WZS0A0-000H
SPCC HC

A1

A2

A3



         
 PART NUMBER  APPROVED             DATE

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-1

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN

195.3±0.3
157.0±0.2

4-8.0±0.2
3.3±0.2
8.5±0.2

97.5±0.2

26.0±0.2

36
.0
±
0.
2

34
.0
±
0.
2

11
.3
±
0.
2

24
.0
±
0.
2

30.0±0.3

42
.5
±

0.
2

28
.7
±

0.
2

13
.7
±

0.
2

96
.0

±
0.

3
3.

5±
0.

2

8-
φ
8.
0±

0.
2

2-
φ
3.
0±

0.
3

φ
5.0±

0.2

A1

A3

A4

A5

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

A6

A7

A8

A9

B6

B5

B8

B9

B10

B11

B12



         
 PART NUMBER  APPROVED             DATE

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-2

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN

112.8±0.3
84.0±0.2

6.3±0.2

5.0±0.2

7.3±0.2

89.0±0.2
72.2±0.2

52.0±0.2
14.8±0.2 A-A

A

A

3.5

3.5

4.3±0.2

49
.1
±
0.
2

35
.9
±
0.
2

14
.8
±
0.
2

10
8.
8±

0.
3

15
.1
±
0.
2

φ
8.5±

0.2

A1

A2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

B9

B10

B12

B13

B14

B15

B16

B17

B18

C2

C3

7-φ
4.8±

0.2



         
 PART NUMBER  APPROVED             DATE

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-3

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN

108.0±0.3

108.0±0.3

10
4.
0±

0.
3

10
4.
0±

0.
3

90
.0
°
±
.3
° 90.0°

±
.3°

90.0°
±
.3° 90

.0
°
±
.3
°

12.0±0.3

4.0A1

A2

A3 A4

A5 A1 A2 ≤0.3mm

A5 A3 A4 ≤0.3mm

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

A11 A12

A13 A14

B1

B2



100.3±0.2

2-
26

.0
±

0.
3

76.6±0.2

10
.6
±
0.
2

2-
10
.0
±
0.
2

2-
6.
2±

0.
2

2-2.5±0.2
52.5±0.2

6.
5±

0.
2

3-
φ
2.
4±

0.
2

73.6±0.2

A1

A2

B1

B4

B5 B6

B8
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3.6±0.2

2-
φ
3.
9±

0.
2

13
.1

±
0.

2

A4

2-
13

.2
±

0.
2

89.0±0.3

＞PA66-FR(40)＜

V0  HF

5.
7±

0.
2

4.
0±

0.
2

A3 B10

         
 PART NUMBER  APPROVED             DATE

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-4

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN

B2

B3

B7

B11

B12

B13

B14



         
 PART NUMBER  APPROVED             DATE

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-5

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN

20.0±0.2
20
.0
±
0.
2

1.6±0.1

6.
5±

0.
2

A1
A2

B1

B2



         
 PART NUMBER  APPROVED             DATE

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-6

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN

s

A

A
SECTION A-A

B B

SECTION B-B

s



         
 PART NUMBER  APPROVED             DATE

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-7

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN

55+0.5-0.5

2.5+0.1-0.1

7
.0

+0
.2

-0
.2

18齿

10.9 +0-0.2

10
.0

+0 -0
.
2



POWER：3000±200 GS

20.0
15
.0

4-R
1.0 3.0±0.2

A

B

1

2

3

         
 PART NUMBER  APPROVED             DATE

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-8

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN



30.0±0.5
30
.0
±
0.
5

5.0 +0.4
-0.1

HM1215

1

2 3

         
 PART NUMBER  APPROVED             DATE

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-9

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN



         
 PART NUMBER  APPROVED             DATE

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-10

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN

φ
15.5±

0.5

16.0
 0.0
-0.4

4.6±0.3

1

3

4

M8

2



         
 PART NUMBER  APPROVED             DATE

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-11

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN

φ
15.0±

0.3 M6

16.0
 0.0
-0.4

14.7
 0.0
-0.4

2.5±0.2

1.3±0.1

8.
0±

0.
1

1

2

3

4

5

6
7



         
 PART NUMBER  APPROVED             DATE

 PART DESCRIPTION  CHECKED              DATE

 MODEL NAME  DESIGNED              DATE

UNIT SCALE

 PROJECT 
SIZE SHEET NUMBER REVISION

MM 1:1 A3 1 OF 3 V1.0
 ANGLE ±0.5°   ±1.0°   ±1.5° 2

  1000~ 0.5 0.6 1.5 

2
700~1000 0.4 0.4 1.2 

400~700 0.3 0.4 1.0 

200~400 0.2 0.3 0.6 

100~200 0.15 0.2 0.4 

2 
 

25~100 0.1  0.15 0.2 

0~25 0.05 0.1 0.2 

1 2 3 
SELECT

LEVEL

 GENERAL LINEAR TOLERANCE
68-WZS0A0-12

20240729

VERSION PROPOSER REASON MARK REVISION DATE SIGN

φ6.0

6.0
 0.0
-0.3

1.5±0.1

M3

90
.0
°
±
2.
0°

1
2

3

4

5


